Pot.c.

Cas vyvéSeni

Moravsky Krumlov 10. - 11 8. 2024

Prajezdy podle ¢éisel
WARM UP QUAD

Cas/Time
Datum/Date
Strana/Page

11:35:29
11.08.24
1

St&  Prijez Kolo  Cas
St.No. Lap  Time

12 Cirulis Normunds

1 1 00.448
8 2 1:54.320
* 12 3 51.125
16 4 51.620
20 5 52.507
24 6 55.978
58 Dolezalek Petr
2 1 01.596
5 2 1:02.024
% 10 3 58.240
15 4 1:12.489
19 5 1:01.082
23 6 1:00.486
27 7 1:04.382
30 8 1:02.935
32 9 1:05.866
35 10 1:12.951
37 11 1:08.504
63 Kumpa Jakub
4 1 04.740
7 2 1:00.297
11 3 58.092
14 4 1:00.117
18 5 57.046
22 6 56.009
26 7 55.776
* 29 8 55.710
31 9 56.696
33 10 55.977
34 11 55.985
36 12 56.270

691 Peprna Martin

St.¢.

St.No.

13
17
21
25
28
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Prijez Kolo

Lap

Cas
Time

04.423
59.487
57.464
54.681
55.189
55.215
55.817
54.859

Jury
Jury

Reditel zavodu
Clerk of Course

CasoméFié
Timekeeper



